SDPH2020_series_surface  10/15  page 1 of 2
Maximum security
T5, T5HO, or T8
The Philips Day-Brite / Philips CFI SDPH2020 series surface mount uti-
lizes a drop hinge door and 3 apertures.  It is designed forhigh efficien-
cy and wide light distribution in the cell environment.
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Special Application
SDPH2020 series
surface mount
Ordering guide	 Example:  MAXSDPH2020-332-UNV-4A-F1-1/3-EB
Family No. of Lamps Lamp Type1 Voltage Lens Type Fasteners No. of Ballasts Ballast Type Options
  – 3   –   –   –   –   –   –
MEDSDPH2020	 16 gauge
Med.
Security
MAXSDPH2020	 14 gauge
Max.
Security
SMAXSDPH2020	 12 gauge
Super
Max.
Security
3	 Three
lamps
14	 14WT5 (24")
17	 17WT8 (24")
24HO	 24WT5HO
(24")
28	 28WT5
(48")
32	 32WT8
(48")
54HO	 54WT5HO
(48")
UNV 	 Universal
voltage,
120-277V
120 	 120V
277 	 277V
347 	 347V
Environment Side
1	 .125 Clear polycarbonate
2	 .187 Clear Polycarbonate
3	 .250 Clear Polycarbonate
(MED Standard)
4	 .375 Clear Polycarbonate
(MAX Standard)
5	 .500 Clear Polycarbonate
(SMAX Standard)
6	 .187 Clear Tempered Glass
7	 .250 Clear Tempered Glass
8	 .375 Clear Tempered Glass
9	 .500 Clear Tempered Glass
Lamp Side
A	 .125 Prismatic Acrylic
B	 .125 DR Prismatic Acrylic
C	 .140 DR Prismatic Acrylic
D	 .187 DR Prismatic Acrylic
E	 .125 Prismatic Polycarbonate
F	 .187 Prismatic Polycarbonate
G	 .156 Prismatic Tempered
Glass
H	 .156 Prismatic Polycarbonate
F1	 Allen
Head
Center
Pin
Reject
F2	 TORX
Head
Center
Pin
Reject
SF	 Specified
Fastener
1/3	 3-Lamp
Ballast
1/21	 2-Lamp
and
1-Lamp